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Brighton Communications Corporation

Related FCC Regulated Businesses of Applicant/Licensee
I

44
Name and address of all FCC Regulated Businesses
owned by Applicant/Licensee (use additional sheets, if

necessary):

See Exhibit A

4b)
Principal Business:

4c)
TIN:

44
Percent of

in terest  Held:

Signature
5) Typed or Printed Name of Party Authorized to Sign

First Name:

Robert

Ml: Last Name: Suffix:

A Hurwich
Title:

Secretary

Signature: Date:

Failure To Sign This Application May Result In Dismissal Of The Application And Fotfeit~QfA~yl;ee~aicb  . *- ’

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE P
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION LICENSE OR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT (U.S
Section 503).

(U.S. Code, Title 16, Secbon 1001)
FEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47,
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Licensing & Technical
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Sbhedute ASbhedute A

FCC Ownership Disclosure Information for theFCC Ownership Disclosure Information for the
Wireless Telecommunications ServicesWireless Telecommunications Services

Schedule for Disclosable Interest Holders ISchedule for Disclosable Interest Holders

Disclosable Interest Holder Information (complete as many as required to describe all

’ 1) Disclosable Interest Holder’s First Name (if individual): Ml: Last Name: Suffix:

I

ll 2) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Name (if entity):

I Lvnch  Interactive Comoration
4) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Address:

I 401 Theodore Fremd Avenue, Rye, New York
5) Type of Interest in Applicant ( ) 1 6) Disclosable Interest Holder is a(n): ( ) ~ 7) Percent of Interest Held in Applicant:

(refer to Instructions for list) (refer to instructions for list of codes):

I

D ! c- ; 100
6) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Type of Ownership 9) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Country of Citizenship:

(refer to instructions for list):

C USA
10) Relationship Description (if the discloseable interest holder is an indirect owner, list path of ownership from Indirect owner to the applicant):

Related FCC Regulated Businesses of Disclosable Interest Holders (repeat for each interest holder identified)

l l a ) lib) l l c )
Name and address of all FCC Regulated Businesses Principal Business: TIN:
owned by Disclosable Interest Holder listed in #3 (use

additional sheets, if necessary):

l l d )
Percent of

Interest Held:

See Exhibits A



FCC 602 FCC Ownership Disclosure Information for the Approved bv OMB
630 - Q79d
See instructions for
public burden estimate

Schedule A Wireless Telec-ommuniqations  Services

Schedule for Disclosable Interest
2

l&losable Interest Holder Information (complete as many as required to describe all’ disclo&&  i~f88st  h
1) Disclosable Interest Holder’s First Name (if individual): Ml: Last Name: - I_. . j1 .’ .-u

;: ;;; [ 1

Mario J Gabelli \L? 2 ;;y-)-y  s&&jG

2) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Name (if entity): .

4) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Address:

40 1 Theodore Fremd Avenue, Rye, 1
5) Type of Interest in Applicant ( )

(refer to Instructions for list)
6) Disclosable Interest Holder is a(n): ( ) 7) Percent of Interest Held in Applicant:

(refer to instructions for list of codes):

I, 0, R w I nn

8) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Type of Ownership
(refer to instructions for list):

1 I LL

9) Disclosable Interest Holder’s Country of Citizenship:

r
b t USA

zw York

0) Relationship Description (if the discloseable interest holder is an indirect owner, list path of ownership from indirect owner to the applicant):

Brighton Communications Corporation, Lynch Corporation,‘Gabelli

Related FCC Regulated Businesses of Disclosable Interest Holders (repeat for each interest holder identified)

l l a ) lib)
Name and address of all FCC Regulated Businesses

I l c )
Principal Business: TIN:

owned by Disclosable Interest Holder listed in #3 (use
additional sheets, if necessary):

l l d )
Percent of

Interest Held:

See Exhibits A & B



BRIGHTON COMMJNICATIONS  CORPORATION
FCC FORM 602

JUNE 1999
EXHIBIT A

-

ComDanv Name
Lynch Telephone Corporation IV

Bretton Woods Telephone Company
World Surfer, Inc.

Lynch-Kansas Telephone Corporation
Lynch Telephone Corporation VI

J.B.N. Telephone Company, Inc.
J.B.N. Finance Corporation

Giant Communications, Inc.
Lynch Telephone Corporation VII

USTC Kansas, Inc.
Haviland Telephone Company, Inc.

Haviland Finance Corporation
DFT Communications Corporation

Dunkirk & Fredonia Telephone Company
Cassadaga Telephone Company

Macom, Inc.
Comantel, Inc.

D&F Cellular Telephone, Inc.
Erie Shore Communications, Inc.

DFT Long Distance Corporation
DFT Local Service Corporation

LMT Holding Corporation
Lynch Michigan Telephone Holding Corp.

Upper Peninsula Telephone Company
Alpha Enterprises Limited, Inc.

Upper Peninsula Cellular North, Inc.
Upper Peninsula Cellular South, Inc.

Global Television, Inc.
Home Transport Services, Inc.
Lynch Capital Corporation

Coronet Communications Company
Lynch Entertainment Corporation
Lynch Entertainment Corporation II

Capital Communications Corporation
Lynch Multimedia Corporation

CLR Video, L.L.C.
The Morgan Group, Inc.

PercentaPe OwnershiD
100%
100%
100%
100%
98%
98%
98%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
20%
100%
100%
49%
100%
60%
68%(V), 53%(O)

205514.1D



GHTON COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
FCC FORM 602

JUNE 1999
EXHIBIT A

ComDanv Nam

Interstate~Indernnity  Company
Morgan Finance, Inc.
TDI, Inc.

Home Transport Corporation
MDA Corp.

Lynch PCS Communications Corporation
Lynch PCS Corporation A

Fortunet Communications
Lynch PCS Corporation F
Lynch PCS Corporation G
Lynch PCS Corporation H

Lynch Telecommunications Corporation
Lynch Telephone Corporation

Interactive Networks Corporation

-

PerCentaPe  OwnershiD
68%(V), 53%(O)
68%(V), 53%(O)
68%(v), 53%(O)
68%(v), 53%(O)
68%(v), 53%(O)
68%(V), 53%(O)
68%(V), (53%)(O)
100%
100%
49%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.1 %
83.1%

Western New Mexico Telephone Co., Inc. 83.1%
WMN  Communications Corporation 83.1 %
Wescel Cellular, Inc. 83.1 %
Wescel Cellular of New Mexico L.P. 42.9%
Wescel Cellular, Inc. II 83.1%

Northwest New Mexico Cellular, Inc. 42.9%
Northwest New Mexico Cellular of New

Mexico Limited Partnership 21.6%
Enchantment Cable Corp. 83.1%

Lynch Telephone Corporation II 83%
Inter-Community Telephone Company 83%

Inter-Community Telephone Company II 83%
Inter-Community Acquisition Corporation 100%

Valley Communications, Inc. 83%
Lynch Telephone Corporation III 81.0%

Cuba City Telephone Exchange Company 81.0%
Belmont Telephone Company 81.0%

New Mexico RSA 3 Limited Partnership 33%
New Mexico RSA 5 Limited Partnership 25%
Northern New Mexico Limited Partnership 81.65%

205514.ID



BRIGHTON COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
FCC FORM  602

JUNE 1999
EXHIBIT B

Affiliates of Mr. Gabelli hold non-controlling interests in BAL/Rivgam,  L.L.C., a WCS
licensee, BCIURivgam, L.L.C., an LMDS licensee and Beta Communications, L.L.C., a C-Block
applicant.

Mr. Gabelli and certain family members have an 18 percent non-controlling interest in
East/West Communications, Inc., which holds the following F-Block licenses: .

Reno, NV CWB372F
Santa Barbara, CA CWB406F
Los Angeles, CA CWB262F
Washington, DC CWB461F
Sarasota, FL CWB408F

VW *.;.*

Mr. Gabelli also has a majority interest and is a Director, Chairman and4kliief Executive
Officer of Gabelli Group Capital Partners, Inc. (“Gabelli Partners”) and its affiliates. Gabelli
Partners and its affiliates have filed Schedules 13D with the SEC for those companies”in  which
they have at least a five percent beneficial ownership interest in a class of equity securities of the
company. Many of these companies (including subsidiaries) may be engaged in FCC-regulated
businesses. At any given time, the Gabelli funds will have interests in companies which engage
in broadcasting, cable, wireline and wireless communications, in addition to holding various
FCC licenses necessary for intracompany communications. Because the &mposit@n of the
holdings are subject to change at any time it is impossible to list all interests. a G. %

205514.lD



GHTON COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION
FCC FORM 602

JUNE 1999
EXHIBIT B

Gabelli Partners interest in the following entities, which
(including subsidiaries) businesses. Gabelli Partners’
ownership percentage in each company is also identified.

ComDanv Name
ValuExpress L.L.C.
The McGarr Fund
Page Street Properties
S. Muoio & Co., L.L.C.
Shareholder Reports LLC
Canyon Page II, LP
Gam Tree
Grand Eagle Investments
Cedar Global Hedge Fund

Percentape  Ownership
20%
12%
23%
15%
10%
29%
45%
20%
15% Applied for

205514.1D



ARTER,& HADDENLLP
A T T O R N E Y S  A T  L A W

AU&l
Cleveland
c01umbus
Dallas
D&Iyton
Jrvine
Los Angeles

founded  1843

1801 K Street  N.W., Suite 400K

Washington, D.C. 20006-1301

telephone  202.175.1100

facsimile 202.857.0172

September 14,1999

Yia Berrv Best Courier

Federal Communications Commission
1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

Dear Form 602 Processor:

San Antonio
San Diego
San Francisco
Washington, DC
Wmdland  Hills
Ajiliated  offees
Brussels, Beleium
Geneva. Switzerland

WRITERS DIRECT DIAL: (202) 775-7960
INTERNETADDRESS:  JTroup@arterlradden.com

Brighton Communications Corporation (“Brighton”), hereby files an amended FCC Form
602 Ownership Disclosure Information for the Wireless Telecommunications Services with the
Commission. Brighton is filing this amendment due to certain changes in its ownership structure.
There is no filing fee associated with filing Form 602 in the Commission’s rules.

Acknowledgment of receipt of this filing is respectfully requested. A duplicate copy of
this letter is provided for this purpose. All correspondence and inquiry in connection with this
filing should be addressed to this office.

Respectfully subm$ted,

Rdbert J. Ungar

Enclosures

215691


